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Region Public Health Preparedness 
Consultant 

Central Region 

Katie Triebold, PHPC 
St. Cloud MDH District Office 
320-223-7332 
Katie.triebold@state.mn.us 

Metro Region 
Cassidy Watson, PHPC 
St. Paul – Central Office 
651-201-4274 
Cassidy.watson@state.mn.us 

Northeast 
Region 

Kayla Scrivner, PHPC 
Duluth District Office  
218-608-0830 
Kayla.scrivner@state.mn.us 

Northwest 
Region 

Kayla Scrivner, PHPC 
Bemidji District Office  
218-608-0830 
Kayla.scrivner@state.mn.us 

Region Public Health Preparedness 
Consultant 

South Central 
Region 

Julia Whitcomb, PHPC 
Mankato District Office 
651-356-4609 
julia.whitcomb@state.mn.us 

Southeast 
Region 

Peter Ekadu, PHPC 
Rochester MDH District Office 
507-206-2729 
peter.ekadu@state.mn.us 

Southwest 
Region 

Deann Holland, PHPC, Tribal 
Liaison 
Marshall District Office 
507-226-3337 
Deann.holland@state.mn.us 

West Central 
Region 

Michelle Moritz, PHPC 
Fergus Falls MDH District Office 
651-201-4240 
Michelle.moritz@state.mn.us 
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